
               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

B8601          

               

B8551-BK       

               

               

DEL            

               

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

    2

    2

    1

    300.00

    270.00

     50.00

     600.00

     540.00

      50.00

TIPS CONTRACT

Norstar/BOSS Office Products Inc: #230301

40% OFF LIST PRICE

----------------------------------------

MCALEER'S OFFICE FURNITURE

15479 AL 59

FOLEY, AL 36535

P: 251.241.0404

-----------------------------------------

PO SHIPPABLE TO:

MCALEER'S OFFICE FURNITURE

15479 AL 59

FOLEY, AL 36535

P: 251.241.0404

E: catherine@mcaleers.com

Who Called : DAISHA BARNES

EXEC SWIVEL CHAIR                                

EXEC HIGH BACK CHAIR                             

CARESSOFTPLUS VINYL FLIP ARM CHAIR

DELIVERY                                         

QUOTE NUMBER

QUOTE DATE

BILLTO ADDRESS SHIPTO ADDRESS

QUOTE

CUSTOMER PURCHASE ORDER SALESPERSON ORDER TAKER

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION ORD
QTY

SHIP
QTY

SELL PRICE EXTEND PRICEMFG

SUB-TOTAL

TAX

TOTAL DUE

CITY OF FOLEY                
PO BOX 1750                  
                             
FOLEY                AL 36536

CITY OF FOLEY
ENGINEERING DEPT
508 E. SECTION AVE
FOLEY                AL 36535

 CATHERINE COOK

12/03/25

CATHERINE COOK

251-943-1545

     32631

      

95000369-0

Page 1 of 1

   1190.00

Special orders cannot be changed, cancelled, or returned once order is placed, and a
50% deposit is required.

Price reflects cash or check payment method. Payment with a credit card may incur
additional fees, see sales associate for details.

All Used, /DM, Rental Returns, and Scratch & Dent items are sold "AS IS".

ACCOUNT  #

AL/ FL FED TAX ID (AL) 63-0769390  (FL) 59-2520856

SALESPERSON CATHERINE COOK

    2

    2

    1

    1190.00

"See us first...or See us last...Just be sure to See us!!!"

QUOTE PRICES VALID FOR 30 DAYS


