

"See us first...or See us last...Just be sure to See us!!!"

3305 Springhill Avenue Mobile, AL 36607 (251) 476 - 8555

4625 N Davis Highway Pensacola, FL 32503 (850) 479 - 1090

	QUUIL					
QUOTE NUMBER	95000369-0					
QUOTE DATE	12/03/25					
ACCOUNT #	32631					
AL/ FL FED TAX ID	(AL) 63-0769390 (FL) 59-2520856					
SALESPERSON	CATHERINE COOK					

PLEASE REMIT TO: 3305 SPRINGHILL AVENUE - MOBILE, AL 36607

Price reflects cash or check payment method. Payment with a credit card may incur

All Used, /DM, Rental Returns, and Scratch & Dent items are sold "AS IS".

additional fees, see sales associate for details.

BILLTO ADDRESS

QUOTE PRICES VALID FOR 30 DAYS

TAX

TOTAL DUE

1190.00

SHIPTO ADDRESS

CITY OF FOLE PO BOX 1750	Y			CITY OF FO	NG DE			
FOLEY	AL	36536	251-943-1545	508 E. SECT FOLEY		L 365		
CUSTOMER PURCHASE ORDER		SALESPERSON			ORDER TAKER			
			CATHERINE COOK		CATHERINE COOK			
ITEM NUMBER	MFG		ITEM DESCRIPTION	ON	ORD QTY	SHIP	SELL PRICE	EXTEND PRICE
B8601 B8551-BK DEL		TIPS CONTRACT Norstar/BOSS Office 40% OFF LIST PRICE	E FURNITURE FURN		2 2	2 2	300.00 270.00 50.00	600.00 540.00 50.00
Special orders cannot be changed, cancelled, or returned once order is placed, and a SUB-TOTAL								1190.00
50% deposit is required.							1100.00	

Page 1 of 1